Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Construction
Die-cast aluminum housing with powder coat finish.

into the area being lit.
• Integrated Mean Well driver supplies quality,
energy saving lighting compared to HID area lights.
• Includes mounting options such as: Arm, Slipfitter,
and Trunnion mounts.
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
Order
Code
DLC Model # Color Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
100-277V
05500 MES-FL-80-CT3-50K Bronze 80W 5000K 138 LM/W 10,936 LM 100-277V
05501 MES-FL-100-CT3-50K Bronze 100W 5000K 132 LM/W 12,792 LM 100-277V
05503 MES-FL-150-CT3-50K Bronze 150W 5000K 124 LM/W 17,0154 LM 100-277V
05505 MES-FL-200-CT3-50K Bronze 200W 5000K 126 LM/W 24,789 LM 100-277V
05506 MES-FL-240-CT3-50K Bronze 240W 5000K 130 LM/W 30,186 LM 100-277V
05508 MES-FL-300-CT3-50K Bronze 300W 5000K 123 LM/W 35,930 LM 100-277V
480V
05502 MES-FL-100-CT3-50K Bronze 100W 5000K 132 LM/W 12,792 LM 480V
05504 MES-FL-150-CT3-50K Bronze 150W 5000K 124 LM/W 17,0154 LM 480V
05507 MES-FL-240-CT3-50K Bronze 240W 5000K 130 LM/W 30,186 LM 480V